
      
 

ROBERT LAND ACADEMY 
2020 - 2021 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

 

The following dates and times are provided so that travel arrangements and medical/dental 
appointments can be made well in advance and in accordance with our schedule. All students must 

adhere to the dates and times of leaves and stand downs as scheduled by RLA.  
DUE TO THE CURRENT GLOBAL HEALTH SITUATION THIS SCHEDULE OF EVENTS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Semester I  

Mon 7 Sep (2000 hrs) NCO’s return 

Tue 8 Sep (0930 hrs) Arrival – New Recruits – Grades 9/10/11/12 

Tue 8 Sep (1330 hrs) Arrival – New Recruits – Grades 5/6/7/8 

Thu 10 Sep (0930 hrs) Arrival – Returning Students – All Students 

Fri 11 Sep Semester 1 Classes Begin 

Tue 6 Oct – Thu 8 Oct Fall Exercise 

Fri 9 Oct (1330 hrs) – Tue 13 Oct (2000 hrs) Thanksgiving Stand Down 

Fri 30 Oct (1630 hrs) – Sun 1 Nov (1600 hrs) NCO/Academic/Off Campus Leave (Earned) 

Fri 20 Nov Parent Teacher Day 

Fri 20 Nov (1330 hrs) – Tue 24 Nov (2000 hrs) November Stand Down 

Thu 17 Dec (1330 hrs) – Sun 3 Jan (2000 hrs) Christmas / New Year’s Stand Down 

Fri 15 Jan (1630 hrs) – Sun 17 Jan (1600 hrs) Scholar’s Leave  

Mon 1 Feb – Thu 4 Feb Semester 1 Final Exams 

    

Semester II  

Fri 5 Feb  Semester 2 Classes Begin 

Sat 6 Feb Father/Son Day 

Mon 8 Feb New Recruits Arrive 

Fri 12 Feb (1330 hrs) – Tue 16 Feb (2000 hrs) February Stand Down 

Fri 12 Mar (1330 hrs) – Sun 21 Mar (2000 hrs) March Break  

Thu 1 Apr Parent Teacher Day 

Thu 1 Apr (1330 hrs) – Mon 5 Apr (2000 hrs) Easter Stand Down 

Sat 24 Apr (tentative) Robert Land Academy Gala Event 

Fri 30 Apr (1630 hrs) – Sun 2 May (1600 hrs) NCO/Academic/Off Campus Leave (earned) 

Sat 8 May Annual Inspection 

Tue 18 May – Thu 20 May Spring Exercise 

Fri 21 May (1330 hrs) – Tue 25 May (2000 hrs) May Stand Down 

Fri 4 Jun (1630 hrs) – Sun 6 Jun (1600 hrs) Scholar’s Leave 

Fri 18 Jun, Mon Jun 21 - Wed 23 Jun Semester 2 Final Exams 

Fri 25 Jun Awards Parade 

Sat 26 Jun  Graduation/All Academy Closing Ceremonies 
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